APG’s Entry Level Cash Drawers offer customers a cost effective, economical solution. This drawer is designed to
meet the market requirements for businesses within retail and hospitality including those with tablet and mobile
POS environments. The Entry Level cash drawer provides a hardwired printer interface, three till options with media
storage, a roller wheel suspension system, status reporting and emergency access.
Entry Level Cash Drawer
Economical Solution
© 2019 APG Cash Drawer, LLC
(M-43-364) Rev. C
View a full list of APG Cash Drawer trademarks at www.cashdrawer.com/trademarks.
Size (W x D x H, with feet)
15.9 x 16.5 x 3.9 inches
405 x 420 x 100 mm
Color Black (B)
Construction Painted Steel
Life Cycle Tested beyond 500,000 cycles
Warranty 1 Year
Interface Hardwired, Printer Interface (Epson, Star,
Bixolon, and other compatible printers)
Drawer Status Reporting
Tills 5 note/bill, 5 coin - US Dollar, Peso
5 note/bill, 8 coin - Euro
4 note/bill, 8 coin - Pound Sterling, Canada
Media Dual media slots
Lock Three function lock
Key Random, 2 Keys Included
Shipping
Weight
14.33 lbs/6.5 kg
Regulatory
Compliance
This cash drawer carries the
CE certification
Product Features
Entry Level Cash Drawer
Part Number Structure INTERFACE  TYPE
 B = Black
 ECD = Entry Level Cash Drawer
01  = Hardwired, Printer Interface
   Status Phase Low
11 =  Hardwired, Printer Interface
   Status Phase High (Epson Default)
S  =   Steel
 405 = 15.9” x 16.5” x 3.9”
                  405 x 420 x 100 mm
ENTRY LEVEL CASH DRAWER
TYPE
COLOR SIZE  (W x D x H)
ECD S 11 B C405
TILL
A   =  Adjustable 4x8 Till
          (Designed for Sterling and Canada)
B   =  Adjustable 5x8 Till
          (Designed for Euro)
C  =   Adjustable 5x5 Till
          (Designed for US and Peso)
Where to Buy